
Celkové pořadí, MTB pohár Dúšakap 2012

83 STRIEŽENEC Martin M0 1 1 300
1 ŘÍHÁNEK Lukáš M1 1 2 244
2 TŘÍSKA Jan M0 2 3 236
6 JANDA Tomáš M1 2 4 228
3 HOUDEK Vratislav M2 1 5 172

69 KLÁR Martin M0 3 6 167
97 NOVÁČEK Roman M1 3 7 162
5 ČERNÝ Radek M1 4 8 159

61 HOUDEK Vladimír M1 5 9 135
96 KREJČÍK Ondřej M2 2 10 124
10 VRÁTNÍK Petr M1 6 11 122
98 PETR Miroslav M1 7 12 115
7 VANIŠ Václav M1 8 13 113

66 JANOUŠEK Filip M0 4 14 110
79 PRŮCHA Jan M1 9 15 105
74 KUBÁČ Petr M2 3 16 105
60 HOUDEK Milan M0 5 17 102
8 HEŘMAN Lukáš M0 6 18 99

57 HOUDEK Robin M0 7 19 96
89 KRŇOUL Vladimír M3 1 20 92
72 TRHLÍK Jiří M2 4 21 92
70 MÍČKA Vlastimil M2 5 22 89
95 KLÁR Pavel M3 2 23 84
78 POPULE Jiří M2 6 24 81
73 KŘIČKA Aleš M2 7 25 79
53 CAFOUREK Jan M1 10 26 75
55 ČECHURA Josef M3 3 27 74
81 SALÁT Jan M2 8 28 69
92 WANKA Jiří M1 11 29 67

MTB pohár, Kategorie M0 

83 STRIEŽENEC Martin M0 1 1 300
2 TŘÍSKA Jan M0 2 3 236

69 KLÁR Martin M0 3 6 167
66 JANOUŠEK Filip M0 4 14 110
60 HOUDEK Milan M0 5 17 102
8 HEŘMAN Lukáš M0 6 18 99

57 HOUDEK Robin M0 7 19 96
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MTB pohár, Kategorie M1

1 ŘÍHÁNEK Lukáš M1 1 2 244
6 JANDA Tomáš M1 2 4 228

97 NOVÁČEK Roman M1 3 7 162
5 ČERNÝ Radek M1 4 8 159

61 HOUDEK Vladimír M1 5 9 135
10 VRÁTNÍK Petr M1 6 11 122
98 PETR Miroslav M1 7 12 115
7 VANIŠ Václav M1 8 13 113

79 PRŮCHA Jan M1 9 15 105
53 CAFOUREK Jan M1 10 26 75
92 WANKA Jiří M1 11 29 67

MTB pohár, Kategorie M2 

3 HOUDEK Vratislav M2 1 5 172
96 KREJČÍK Ondřej M2 2 10 124
74 KUBÁČ Petr M2 3 16 105
89 TRHLÍK Jiří M2 4 20 92
95 MÍČKA Vlastimil M2 5 23 89
78 POPULE Jiří M2 6 24 81
73 KŘIČKA Aleš M2 7 25 79
81 SALÁT Jan M2 8 28 69

MTB pohár, Kategorie M3

72 KRŇOUL Vladimír M3 1 21 92
70 KLÁR Pavel M3 2 22 84
55 ČECHURA Josef M3 3 27 74


